

**58th International Divers Day**  
**19th FINA-Grand-Prix**  
**Rostock**  
**2013-02-22 - 2013-02-24**

RESULT

Print: 2013-2-22 11:34 AM

**COMPETITION: 1.1                      SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY**

<b>RANK</b>	<b>NAME</b>	<b>AG</b>	<b>NAT</b>	<b>DD</b>	<b>RESULT</b>
1.	Chao He	1992	CHN	20.7	477.75
2.	Shixin Li	1988	CHN	21.3	462.70
3.	Francois Imbeau-Dulac	1990	CAN	19.9	418.05
4.	Patrick Hausding	1989	GER	20.1	414.45
5.	Jonathan Ruvalcaba	1991	MEX	18.8	394.60
6.	Illya Kvasha	1988	UKR	20.4	394.55
7.	Yauheni Karaliou	1991	BLR	18.9	385.45
8.	Constantin Blaha	1987	AUT	18.9	378.00
9.	Oleksiy Prygorov	1987	UKR	20.4	373.95
10.	Yorick de Bruijn	1986	NED	18.9	364.65
11.	Jahir Ocampo	1990	MEX	18.9	358.50
12.	Oliver Homuth	1992	GER	19.3	356.20
13.	Tommaso Rinaldi	1991	ITA	18.8	353.40
14.	Andrei Pawluk	1993	BLR	18.5	353.00
15.	Benjamin Auffret	1995	FRA	17.6	336.70
16.	Vinko Paradzik	1992	SWE	19.4	327.30
17.	Daniel Jensen	1996	NOR	17.7	325.85
18.	Maxim Bouchard	1990	CAN	18.0	323.70
19.	Domonic Bedggood	1994	AUS	18.5	319.10
20.	Chola Chanturia	1990	GEO	19.0	318.80
21.	Guillaume Dutoit	1996	SUI	18.5	318.70
22.	Adam Godzinski	1989	FRA	18.0	284.75
23.	Ilja Molchanov	1997	RUS	19.0	282.75
24.	Filip Julius Devor	1996	NOR	17.1	256.60
25.	Daniel Klein	1992	DEN	18.3	253.40
26.	Fabian Brandl	1992	AUT	18.5	250.10
27.	Andrzej Rzeszutek (inj. round 4)	1991	POL	19.4	200.85
	Michele Benedetti	1984	ITA		not startet



**58th International Divers Day**  
**19th FINA-Grand-Prix**  
**Rostock**  
**2013-02-22 - 2013-02-24**

**DETAIL REPORT**

**COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY**

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	He, Chao	CHN	107B	3.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		<b>74.40</b>	3.	<b>20.7</b>	<b>477.75</b>
			407C	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		<b>76.50</b>	1.	(150.90)	
			307C	3.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		<b>78.75</b>	1.	(229.65)	
			207C	3.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		<b>77.00</b>	2.	(306.65)	
			109C	3.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0		<b>91.20</b>	1.	(397.85)	
			5154B	3.4	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		<b>79.90</b>	1.	(477.75)	
2.	Li, Shixin	CHN	5154B	3.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		<b>78.20</b>	2.	<b>21.3</b>	<b>462.70</b>
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		<b>67.50</b>	3.	(145.70)	
			407B	3.7	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		<b>77.70</b>	3.	(223.40)	
			109C	3.8	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		<b>87.40</b>	1.	(310.80)	
			307C	3.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		<b>70.00</b>	2.	(380.80)	
			5156B	3.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		<b>81.90</b>	2.	(462.70)	
3.	Imbeau-Dulac, Francois	CAN	405B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0		<b>66.00</b>	9.	<b>19.9</b>	<b>418.05</b>
			107B	3.1	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		<b>69.75</b>	5.	(135.75)	
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		<b>66.00</b>	5.	(201.75)	
			307C	3.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		<b>73.50</b>	4.	(275.25)	
			5154B	3.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		<b>76.50</b>	3.	(351.75)	
			5156B	3.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		<b>66.30</b>	3.	(418.05)	
4.	Hausding, Patrick	GER	205B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		<b>67.50</b>	8.	<b>20.1</b>	<b>414.45</b>
			107B	3.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0		<b>74.40</b>	2.	(141.90)	
			5154B	3.4	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		<b>81.60</b>	2.	(223.50)	
			407C	3.4	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		<b>56.10</b>	3.	(279.60)	
			307C	3.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		<b>68.25</b>	4.	(347.85)	
			5355B	3.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		<b>66.60</b>	4.	(414.45)	
5.	Ruvalcaba, Jonathan	MEX	405B	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0		<b>69.00</b>	6.	<b>18.8</b>	<b>394.60</b>
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		<b>65.10</b>	4.	(134.10)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		<b>69.70</b>	4.	(203.80)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		<b>64.50</b>	5.	(268.30)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		<b>57.00</b>	7.	(325.30)	
			5353B	3.3	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0		<b>69.30</b>	5.	(394.60)	
6.	Kvasha, Illya	UKR	407C	3.4	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5		<b>79.90</b>	1.	<b>20.4</b>	<b>394.55</b>
			109C	3.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		<b>45.60</b>	8.	(125.50)	
			5353B	3.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		<b>69.30</b>	8.	(194.80)	
			307C	3.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.0		<b>64.75</b>	8.	(259.55)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		<b>58.50</b>	8.	(318.05)	
			5154B	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		<b>76.50</b>	6.	(394.55)	



**58th International Divers Day**  
**19th FINA-Grand-Prix**  
**Rostock**  
**2013-02-22 - 2013-02-24**

**DETAIL REPORT**

**COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY**

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
7.	Karaliyov, Yauheni	BLR	405B	3.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.0		69.00	6.	18.9	385.45
			107B	3.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		69.75	10.	(138.75)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		54.00	10.	(192.75)	
			305B	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		72.00	6.	(264.75)	
			5154B	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		76.50	5.	(341.25)	
			407C	3.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0		44.20	7.	(385.45)	
8.	Blaha, Constantin	AUT	405B	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		73.50	4.	18.9	378.00
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		65.10	12.	(138.60)	
			407C	3.4	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0		49.30	12.	(187.90)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5		55.50	12.	(243.40)	
			305B	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		61.50	10.	(304.90)	
			5154B	3.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		73.10	8.	(378.00)	
9.	Prygorov, Oleksiy	UKR	407C	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		73.10	5.	20.4	373.95
			109C	3.8	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		53.20	13.	(126.30)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0		60.00	13.	(186.30)	
			5154B	3.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		71.40	9.	(257.70)	
			5253B	3.3	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0		74.25	6.	(331.95)	
			307C	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5		42.00	9.	(373.95)	
10.	de Bruijn, Yorick	NED	405B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		63.00	14.	18.9	364.65
			107B	3.1	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		63.55	9.	(126.55)	
			5337D	3.4	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		68.00	9.	(194.55)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		57.00	10.	(251.55)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		56.10	9.	(307.65)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		57.00	10.	(364.65)	
11.	Ocampo, Jahir	MEX	107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		65.10	11.	18.9	358.50
			405B	3.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		67.50	6.	(132.60)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	6.	(195.60)	
			305B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5		66.00	7.	(261.60)	
			407C	3.4	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	2.5	3.5	4.0		37.40	12.	(299.00)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		59.50	11.	(358.50)	
12.	Homuth, Oliver	GER	405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		61.50	18.	19.3	356.20
			107B	3.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5		74.40	7.	(135.90)	
			5353B	3.3	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5		59.40	7.	(195.30)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	11.	(249.30)	
			307C	3.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		52.50	11.	(301.80)	
			407C	3.4	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		54.40	12.	(356.20)	



**58th International Divers Day**  
**19th FINA-Grand-Prix**  
**Rostock**  
**2013-02-22 - 2013-02-24**

**DETAIL REPORT**

**COMPETITION: 1.1                      SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY**

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
13.	Rinaldi, Tommaso	ITA	405B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		<b>64.50</b>	12.	<b>18.8</b>	<b>353.40</b>
			107B	3.1	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0		<b>72.85</b>	16.	(137.35)	
			407C	3.4	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	2.5		<b>32.30</b>	16.	(169.65)	
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		<b>67.50</b>	13.	(237.15)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		<b>58.50</b>	13.	(295.65)	
			5353B	3.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		<b>57.75</b>	13.	(353.40)	
14.	Pawluk, Andrei	BLR	405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		<b>63.00</b>	14.	<b>18.5</b>	<b>353.00</b>
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		<b>52.70</b>	15.	(115.70)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		<b>54.00</b>	15.	(169.70)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		<b>58.50</b>	14.	(228.20)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		<b>58.50</b>	14.	(286.70)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		<b>66.30</b>	14.	(353.00)	
15.	Auffret, Benjamin	FRA	405C	2.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		<b>56.70</b>	21.	<b>17.6</b>	<b>336.70</b>
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		<b>55.80</b>	17.	(112.50)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		<b>54.00</b>	17.	(166.50)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		<b>58.50</b>	15.	(225.00)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		<b>58.50</b>	15.	(283.50)	
			5235D	2.8	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		<b>53.20</b>	15.	(336.70)	
16.	Paradzik, Vinko	SWE	5337D	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		<b>61.20</b>	19.	<b>19.4</b>	<b>327.30</b>
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5		<b>58.50</b>	19.	(119.70)	
			307C	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5		<b>42.00</b>	19.	(161.70)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		<b>54.00</b>	16.	(215.70)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		<b>58.90</b>	16.	(274.60)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		<b>52.70</b>	16.	(327.30)	
17.	Jensen, Daniel	NOR	205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		<b>55.50</b>	22.	<b>17.7</b>	<b>325.85</b>
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		<b>46.20</b>	25.	(101.70)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		<b>49.50</b>	25.	(151.20)	
			5235D	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		<b>58.80</b>	19.	(210.00)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		<b>57.35</b>	19.	(267.35)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		<b>58.50</b>	17.	(325.85)	
18.	Bouchard, Maxim	CAN	405B	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		<b>63.00</b>	14.	<b>18.0</b>	<b>323.70</b>
			107B	3.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		<b>44.95</b>	21.	(107.95)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		<b>51.00</b>	21.	(158.95)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		<b>55.50</b>	17.	(214.45)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		<b>58.50</b>	18.	(272.95)	
			5335D	2.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		<b>50.75</b>	18.	(323.70)	



**58th International Divers Day**  
**19th FINA-Grand-Prix**  
**Rostock**  
**2013-02-22 - 2013-02-24**

**DETAIL REPORT**

**COMPETITION: 1.1                      SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY**

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
19.	Bedggood, Domic	AUS	107B	3.1	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		<b>52.70</b>	23.	<b>18.5</b>	<b>319.10</b>
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		<b>55.50</b>	18.	(108.20)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		<b>55.50</b>	18.	(163.70)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		<b>49.50</b>	18.	(213.20)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		<b>60.00</b>	17.	(273.20)	
			5154B	3.4	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		<b>45.90</b>	19.	(319.10)	
20.	Chanturia, Chola	GEO	405B	3.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		<b>60.00</b>	20.	<b>19.0</b>	<b>318.80</b>
			5152B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		<b>58.50</b>	14.	(118.50)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		<b>61.50</b>	14.	(180.00)	
			307C	3.5	2.0	2.0	0.5	1.0	1.0	1.5	2.0		<b>15.75</b>	24.	(195.75)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.5		<b>63.55</b>	21.	(259.30)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		<b>59.50</b>	20.	(318.80)	
21.	Dutoit, Guillaume	SUI	405B	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		<b>66.00</b>	9.	<b>18.5</b>	<b>318.70</b>
			407C	3.4	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		<b>40.80</b>	20.	(106.80)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		<b>54.00</b>	20.	(160.80)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5		<b>45.00</b>	21.	(205.80)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		<b>54.00</b>	20.	(259.80)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		<b>58.90</b>	21.	(318.70)	
22.	Godzinski, Adam	FRA	5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		<b>63.00</b>	14.	<b>18.0</b>	<b>284.75</b>
			107B	3.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		<b>46.50</b>	23.	(109.50)	
			405B	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		<b>45.00</b>	23.	(154.50)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0		<b>43.50</b>	23.	(198.00)	
			305B	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	3.5		<b>36.00</b>	22.	(234.00)	
			5335D	2.9	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		<b>50.75</b>	22.	(284.75)	
23.	Molchanov, Ilja	RUS	107B	3.1	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	2.5	3.5		<b>32.55</b>	27.	<b>19.0</b>	<b>282.75</b>
			5152B	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		<b>60.00</b>	24.	(92.55)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		<b>61.20</b>	24.	(153.75)	
			307C	3.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5		<b>52.50</b>	20.	(206.25)	
			405B	3.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.5	2.5	1.5	2.0		<b>18.00</b>	23.	(224.25)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		<b>58.50</b>	23.	(282.75)	
24.	Devor, Filip Julius	NOR	107C	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		<b>39.20</b>	26.	<b>17.1</b>	<b>256.60</b>
			5152B	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		<b>45.00</b>	27.	(84.20)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		<b>46.50</b>	27.	(130.70)	
			305C	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		<b>33.60</b>	27.	(164.30)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		<b>40.50</b>	26.	(204.80)	
			5235D	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		<b>51.80</b>	24.	(256.60)	



**58th International Divers Day**  
**19th FINA-Grand-Prix**  
**Rostock**  
**2013-02-22 - 2013-02-24**

**DETAIL REPORT**

**COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY**

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
25.	Klein, Daniel	DEN	5152B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		49.50	24.	18.3	253.40
			405B	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.0		46.50	26.	(96.00)	
			107B	3.1	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		46.50	26.	(142.50)	
			5154B	3.4	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	2.0		28.90	26.	(171.40)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		49.00	24.	(220.40)	
			205B	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	2.5		33.00	25.	(253.40)	
26.	Brandl, Fabian	AUT	405B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		49.50	24.	18.5	250.10
			5152B	3.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		49.50	22.	(99.00)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		55.80	22.	(154.80)	
			5154B	3.4	2.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.5		32.30	25.	(187.10)	
			205B	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.5	4.0		33.00	25.	(220.10)	
			305B	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	x	30.00	26.	(250.10)	
27.	Rzeszutek, Andrzej	POL	405B	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		64.50	12.	19.4	200.85
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		69.75	11.	(134.25)	
			407C	3.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		56.10	11.	(190.35)	
			307C	3.5	1.0	2.5	1.5	0.5	1.0	1.0	1.0		10.50	22.	(200.85)	



**58th International Divers Day**  
**19th FINA-Grand-Prix**  
**Rostock**  
**2013-02-22 - 2013-02-24**

**STATISTICS** PARTICIPANTS: 26 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 156

**COMPETITION: 1.1** **SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY**

**Objection committee :** F. van de Konijnenburg, **Referee :**  
A.Piper Monika Dietrich GER  
K. Dibiasi

<b>JUDGES PANEL A</b>		<b>(Dive 1, 2, 3)</b>	<b>JUDGES PANEL B</b>		<b>(Dive 4, 5, 6)</b>
JU 1	Kevin Hall	AUS	JU 1	Wolf-Dieter Schmidt	GER
JU 2	Daniel Azorin	FRA	JU 2	Xiuren Wu	CHN
JU 3	Marco Zampieri	ITA	JU 3	Alejandro Hernandez	MEX
JU 4	Anatoliy Reznichenko	UKR	JU 4	Ronald van der Voort	NED
JU 5	Peter Axtelius	SWE	JU 5	Alexander Tsivinskiy	RUS
JU 6	Helene Morneau	CAN	JU 6	Damien Ler	SIN
JU 7	Paul Pacheregg	AUT	JU 7	Hana Novotna	CZE

**Times**

Round 1 24:03  
Round 2 21:54  
Round 3 20:18  
Round 4 21:19  
Round 5 20:46  
Round 6 20:15

**Speaker:**  
Christa Kinast RST

Mean per Jump 49 Sec.

Mean per Round 21:25

Time Total 2:08:35

x = two points penalty

